
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ALAN R. SMITH, ESQ. 
Nevada Bar No. 1449
Law Offices of Alan R. Smith
505 Ridge Street ELECTRONICALLY FILED
Reno, Nevada  89501 October 24, 2017
Telephone (775) 786-4579
Facsimile (775) 786-3066
Email: mail@asmithlaw.com

Attorney for Debtor

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

DISTRICT OF NEVADA

—ooOoo—

In Re:

JACK ROSS INDUSTRIES, LLC

Debtor.

___________________________/

Case No. BK-N-16-51053-BTB
Chapter 11

AMENDMENT TO DEBTOR’S
SECOND AMENDED DISCLOSURE
STATEMENT

Hearing Date: November 1, 2017
Hearing Time: 2:00 p.m.

 Debtor, JACK ROSS INDUSTRIES, LLC, by and through it’s counsel, Alan R.

Smith, Esq., hereby files this Amendment to the Debtor’s Second Amended Disclosure

Statement [DE 145] filed on September 12, 2017.  Exhibit ?C” is amended to show

Darlene Oar with a scheduled amount of $125,000.00, instead of $90,000.00, and a new

total of $795,162.36 in scheduled unsecured claims, as follows:.

EXHIBIT “C”
SCHEDULE OF UNSECURED CLAIMS

CREDITOR NAME SCHEDULED AMOUNT PROOF OF CLAIM
(Disputed as indicated) AMOUNT

961 Matley Lane $24,000.00
Properties, LLC

Ameripride Unknown

     Law Offices of
   ALAN R. SMITH
    505 Ridge Street
 Reno, Nevada   89501
    (775) 786-4579 \\server\WPDOCS\Jack Ross Ind (Parker)\Plan & DS\DS (2nd Amd) (Amdmnt) 102417-dlg.wpd

Case 16-51053-btb    Doc 162    Entered 10/24/17 18:14:37    Page 1 of 3

mailto:mail@asmithlaw.com


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Battle Born Munitions $13,000.00

Camdex, Inc. Unknown

CH2 Investments, LLC $17,058.36 $26,545.30

Cintas Unknown

Comm Trade USA $5,500.00

Conrad, Inc. $2,103.00

Darlene Ore $125,000.00

Denis & Sons $32,903.00

Directv, LLC $301.14

Falcon Plastics Unknown

G. Mark Albright, Esq. $2,600.00

Gun Runner Indoor $4,000.00
Range

Gunderson Law Firm $1,000.00

Hawley, Troxell, Unknown
Ennis & Hawley

Howell Machine & $73,000.00
Technology

Jamie Parker $210,000.00

KKFT $4,000.00

Landsberg $6,000.00

Livermore Rod & Gun $7,500.00

Nevada Employment $15,858.41

Office of the UST $3,934.39

Old Dominion Unknown $2,407.63
Freight Lines

Payment Alliance $66,400.00
International

Premier Plastic $2,000.00

Reno Industrial Parke Unknown

     Law Offices of
   ALAN R. SMITH
    505 Ridge Street
 Reno, Nevada   89501
    (775) 786-4579 \\server\WPDOCS\Jack Ross Ind (Parker)\Plan & DS\DS (2nd Amd) (Amdmnt) 102417-dlg.wpd- 2 -

Case 16-51053-btb    Doc 162    Entered 10/24/17 18:14:37    Page 2 of 3



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sean Birtcil $21,692.00

Sierra Property Unknown
Development

Steel Components $2,000.00

Stitser Drywall $2,000.00

Tyco Security Services Unknown $8,927.14

Vincent Parker $193,000.00

WA Murphy, Inc. $6,056.00

Washoe County 
Treasurer $3,207.56

Wilks Broadcasting Unknown

YP Com $10,000.00

TOTAL $795,162.36 $97,581.57

DATED this 24  day of October, 2017.th

LAW OFFICES OF ALAN R. SMITH

By:           /s/ Alan R. Smith                     
    ALAN R. SMITH, ESQ.
    Attorney for Debtor

     Law Offices of
   ALAN R. SMITH
    505 Ridge Street
 Reno, Nevada   89501
    (775) 786-4579 \\server\WPDOCS\Jack Ross Ind (Parker)\Plan & DS\DS (2nd Amd) (Amdmnt) 102417-dlg.wpd- 3 -

Case 16-51053-btb    Doc 162    Entered 10/24/17 18:14:37    Page 3 of 3


