	Case 16-51053-btb Doc	2 162 Entered 10/	24/17 18:14:37	Page 1 of 3	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	ALAN R. SMITH, ESQ. Nevada Bar No. 1449 Law Offices of Alan R. Sn 505 Ridge Street Reno, Nevada 89501 Telephone (775) 786-4579 Facsimile (775) 786-3066 Email: mail@asmithlaw.c)	ELEC	TRONICALLY FILED October 24, 2017	
9	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT				
10	DISTRICT OF NEVADA				
11	ooOoo				
12	In Re:			N-16-51053-BTB	
13	JACK ROSS INDUSTRIE	ES, LLC	Chapter 11	NT TO DERTOP'S	
14	Debtor.		AMENDMENT TO DEBTOR'S SECOND AMENDED DISCLOSURE STATEMENT		
15			STATEMEN	1	
16			Hearing Date: Hearing Time:	November 1, 2017 : 2:00 p.m.	
17	/				
18	Debtor, JACK ROSS INDUSTRIES, LLC, by and through it's counsel, Alan R.				
19	Smith, Esq., hereby files this Amendment to the Debtor's Second Amended Disclosure				
20	Statement [DE 145] filed on September 12, 2017. Exhibit "C" is amended to show				
21 22	Darlene Oar with a scheduled amount of \$125,000.00, instead of \$90,000.00, and a new				
23	total of \$795,162.36 in scheduled unsecured claims, as follows:. EXHIBIT "C"				
24	SCHEDULE OF UNSECURED CLAIMS				
25	CREDITOR NAME	SCHEDULED All (Disputed as indicated)	MOUNT cated)	PROOF OF CLAIM AMOUNT	
26	961 Matley Lane	\$24,000.00	,		
27	Properties, LLC				
28	Ameripride	Unknown			
Law Offices of ALAN R. SMITH 505 Ridge Street Reno, Nevada 89501 (775) 786-4579	\\server\WPDOCS\Jack Ross Ind (Parker)\Pk	an & DS\DS (2nd Amd) (Amdmnt) 102417-dlg.wpd		

	Case 16-51053-btb Doo	: 162 Entered 10/24/17 18:14:37	Page 2 of 3
1	Battle Born Munitions	\$13,000.00	
2	Camdex, Inc.	Unknown	
3	CH2 Investments, LLC	\$17,058.36	\$26,545.30
4	Cintas	Unknown	
5	Comm Trade USA	\$5,500.00	
6	Conrad, Inc.	\$2,103.00	
7	Darlene Ore	\$125,000.00	
8	Denis & Sons	\$32,903.00	
9	Directv, LLC		\$301.14
10	Falcon Plastics	Unknown	
11	G. Mark Albright, Esq.	\$2,600.00	
12	Gun Runner Indoor Range	\$4,000.00	
13	Gunderson Law Firm		\$1,000.00
14 15	Hawley, Troxell, Ennis & Hawley	Unknown	
16	Howell Machine &	\$73,000.00	
17	Technology	¢210 000 00	
18	Jamie Parker	\$210,000.00	
19	KKFT	\$4,000.00	
20	Landsberg	\$6,000.00	
21	Livermore Rod & Gun	\$7,500.00	¢15 050 11
22	Nevada Employment Office of the UST		\$15,858.41 \$3,034.30
23	Old Dominion	Unknown	\$3,934.39 \$2,407.63
24	Freight Lines	Clikilowii	\$2,407.03
25	Payment Alliance International	\$66,400.00	
26	Premier Plastic	\$2,000.00	
27	Reno Industrial Parke	Unknown	
28 Law Offices of			
ALAN R. SMITH 505 Ridge Street Reno, Nevada 89501 (775) 786-4579	\\server\WPDOCS\Jack Ross Ind (Parker)\Pla	an & DS\DS (2nd Amd) (Amdn a t) 102417-dlg.wpd	

	Case 16-51053-btb Doo	2 162 Entered 10/24/17 18:14:3	7 Page 3 of 3		
1	Sean Birtcil	\$21,692.00			
2	Sierra Property Development	Unknown			
3	Steel Components	\$2,000.00			
4	Stitser Drywall	\$2,000.00			
5	Tyco Security Services	Unknown	\$8,927.14		
6	Vincent Parker	\$193,000.00			
7	WA Murphy, Inc.	\$6,056.00			
8	Washoe County Treasurer		\$3,207.56		
10	Wilks Broadcasting	Unknown			
11	YP Com	\$10,000.00			
12	TOTAL	\$795,162.36	\$97,581.57		
13	DATED this 24 th day of October, 2017.				
14		LAW OFFICES O	F ALAN R. SMITH		
15		By: /s/ Alan	R. Smith MITH, ESQ. r Debtor		
16		Attorney for	r Debtor		
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
26					
27					
28 Law Offices of					
ALAN R. SMITH					